

1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 3586 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 10, delete "2022 and \$7.00 for fiscal year 2023" and insert "2023 and \$7.00  
1.3 for fiscal year 2024"

1.4 Page 1, line 13, delete "2023" and insert "2024"

1.5 Page 1, line 20, delete "2023" and insert "2024"

1.6 Page 2, delete section 3

1.7 Amend the title as follows:

1.8 Page 1, line 3, delete "appropriating money;"

1.9 Amend the title numbers accordingly